Fresb,, w*”rm & dEllC&QUS breads by Fernand\ Bakery

~ Bake Off i is a conceptm Wthh half—baked and/or frozen bread pastry
and savory snack products.are baked on location. The products are tasty
warm and provide an oven-fresh aroma that no one can resist.
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BAIKE OFF PRODUCT PORTFOLIO

Fernandes Bakery is proud to present the Bake Off products assortment. Bread that

is pre-risen, pre-baked and ready to serve. This portfolio will guide you through the
variety of nine delicious breads, including information about the ingredients, weights,
baking and storage conditions.

Advantages of Bake Off products:

For hotels and caterings the pre-baked bread is perfect to bake on demand of the
consumer. Bake Off provides several benefits such as:

« Freshly baked bread daily

« Accurately align supply and demand

= Appreciation of guests who enjoy their oven-fresh bread
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BAGUETTES

BAGUETTE WHITE

Weight per product: 230 grams
Weight per box: 2300 grams (10 pieces)

Ingredients:
Wheat flour, water, bread improver (wheat flour, emulgator emulsifier (E472e
(palm), vegetable oils (sunflower), flour improver (E300)), iodized salt, yeast.

Allergens:
Gluten. May contain traces of soy, sesame, lupin and milk components.

BAGUETTE BROWN

Weight per product: 260 grams
Weight per box: 2600 grams (10 pieces)

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, water, whole-wheat flour, bread improvers (wheat flour, emulsifier
(E472e (palm), vegetable oils (sunflower, rapeseed), barley malt extract, flour
treatment agent (E300)), iodized salt, yeast.

Allergens:
Gluten and soy. May contain traces of sesame, lupin and milk components.



DINNERROLLS

DINNER ROLL WITH SEEDS

Weight per product: 36 grams
Weight per box: 3024 grams (84 pieces)

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, water, vegetable oils (soy, sugar, bread improver (dextrose,

wheat flour, wheat gluten, soy flour, emulsifiers (E482 (palm)), E472e (palm)),
preservative (E282), vegetable oil (rapeseed), flour treatment agent (E300, E920),
wheat enzymes), yeast, iodized salt, preservative (E282).

On the crust: sesame seeds

Allergens:
Gluten, soy and sesame seeds.

DINNER ROLL WITHOUT SEEDS

Weight per product: 36 grams
Weight per box: 3024 grams (84 pieces)

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, water, vegetable oils (soy, sugar, bread improver (dextrose,

wheat flour, wheat gluten, soy flour, emulsifiers (E482 (palm)), E472e (palm)),
preservative (E282), vegetable oil (rapeseed), flour treatment agent (E300, E920),
wheat enzymes), yeast, iodized salt, preservative (E282).

Allergens:
Gluten, soy and sesame seeds.
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CIABATTAS

CIABATTA WHITE

Weight per product: 70 grams
Weight per box: 2450 grams (35 pieces)

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, water, bread improver (wheat flour, iodized salt, wheat gluten,
sourdough powder (rye), dextrose, emulsifier (E472e (palm)), vegetable oil
(rapeseed), lupin flour, flour treatment agent (E300), wheat enzymes), yeast.

Allergens:
Gluten and lupin.

CIABATTA BROWN

Weight per product: 70 grams
Weight per box: 2450 grams (35 pieces)

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, whole wheat flour, water, bread improver (wheat flour, iodized salt,
wheat gluten, sourdough powder (rye), dextrose, emulsifier (E472e (palm)),
vegetable oil (rapeseed), lupin flour, flour treatment agent (E300), wheat
enzymes), yeast.

Allergens:
Gluten and lupin.



TRIANGLES

TRIANGLE WHITE

Weight per product: 70 grams
Weight per box: 3150 grams (45 pieces)

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, water, bread improver (wheat flour, iodized salt wheat gluten,
sourdough powder (rye), dextrose, emulsifier (E472e (palm)), vegetable oil
(rapeseed), lupin flour, flour treatment agent (E300), wheat enzymes), yeast and
seed mix (oat flakes, linseed, millet and sunflower seeds).

Allergens:
Gluten and lupin.

TRIANGLE BROWN

Weight per product: 70 grams
Weight per box: 3150 grams (45 pieces)

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, whole wheat flour, water, bread improver (wheat flour, iodized
salt. wheat gluten, sourdough powder (rye), dextrose, emulsifier (E472e (palm)),
vegetable oil (rapeseed), lupin flour, flour treatment agent (E300), wheat
enzymes), yeast and seed mix (oat flakes, linseed, millet and sunflower seeds).

Allergens:
Gluten and lupin.




PETIT PAINS

PETIT PAIN WHITE

Weight per product: 60 grams
Weight per box: 2400 grams (40 pieces)

Ingredients:
Wheat flour, water, bread improver (wheat flour, emulsifier (E472e (palm),
vegetable oils (sunflower), flour treatment agent (E300)), iodized salt, yeast.

Allergens:
Gluten. May contain traces of soy, sesame, lupin and milk components.

PETIT PAIN BROWN

Petit Pain Brown
Weight per product: 70 grams
Weight per box: 2800 grams (40 pieces)

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, water, whole-wheat flour, bread improvers (wheat flour, emulsifier
(E472¢e (palm), vegetable oils (sunflower, rapeseed), barley malt extract flour
treatment agent (E300)), iodized salt, yeast.

Allergens:

Gluten and soy.

May contain traces of
sesame, lupin and
milk components.
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CROISSANTS

CROISSANT PLAIN

Weight per product: 50 grams
Weight per box: 2250 grams (45 pieces)

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, water, vegetable oils (soy, palm), croissant improver (wheat flour, sugar,
whole milk powder, iodized salt, dextrose, emulsifiers (E322 (wheat), E482 (palm),
E472e (palm)), flour treatment agent (E300), wheat enzymes), preservative (E282),
yeast.

Allergens:
Gluten, soy and milk components.

CROISSANT CHEESE

Weight per product: 60 grams
Weight per box: 2700 grams (45 pieces)

Ingredients:
Wheat flour, water, vegetable oils (soy, palm), croissant improver (wheat flour,

sugar, whole milk powder, iodized salt, dextrose, emulsifiers (E322 (wheat), E482
(palm), E472e (palm)), flour treatment agent (E300), wheat enzymes), preservative
(E282), yeast.
Filling: grated cheese.

Allergens:

Gluten, soy and milk
components.

FERNANDES BAKERY: exceptional everyday 8




MULTICORN

MULTICORN ROUND

Weight per product: 300 grams
Weight per box: 4800 grams (16 pieces)

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, whole-wheat flour, water, seed mix
(sunflower seeds, linseed, sesame seeds, malted
wheat flakes, millet, corn groats, lupin granules,
oat flakes, wheat bran, buckwheat grits, sourdough
powder (rye), emulsifier (E471 (palm), wheat
enzymes), bread improvers (malted barley flour,
wheat gluten, malted rye flour, vegetable oils (rapeseed, sunflower), caramelized
sugar, wheat flour, emulsifier (E472e (palm), flour treatment agent (E300), iodized
salt, yeast.

On the crust: seed mix (oat grains, linseed, millet and sunflower seeds).

Allergens:
Gluten and lupin. May contain traces of soy, sesame and milk components.

MULTICORN LONG

Weight per product: 265 grams
Weight per box: 5300 grams (20 pieces)

Ingredients:
See multicorn round.

Allergens:
See multicorn round.
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MULTICORN SEMMEL

Weight per product: 70 grams
Weight per box: 3920 grams (56 pieces)

Ingrediénts:

Wheat flour, whole-wheat flour, water, seed mix (sunflower seeds, linseed, sesame
seeds, malted wheat flakes, millet, corn groats, lupin granules, oat flakes, wheat
bran, buckwheat grits, sourdough powder (rye), emulsifier (E471 (palm), wheat
enzymes), bread improvers (malted barley flour, wheat gluten, malted rye flour,
vegetable oils (sunflower, rapeseed), caramelized sugar, wheat flour, emulsifier
(E472e (palm), flour treatment agent (E300), iodized salt, yeast.

On the crust: seed mix (oat grains, linseed, millet and sunflower seeds).

Allergens:
Gluten and lupin. May contain traces of soy, sesame and milk components
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HEARTH BREAD

HEARTH BREAD TIGER

Weight per product: 450 grams
Weight per oval-shaped loaf: 490 grams

Ingredients: é?’;
Wheat flour, water, improvement agent :’g%#
(wheat flour, iodized salt wheat gluten, g
sourdough powder (rye), dextrose, - e o _"
emulsifier (E472e (palm)), vegetable oil »'
(rapeseed), lupin flour, flour treatment B ol

agent (E300), wheat enzymes), yeast.

On the crust: tiger gruel (rice flour,
breadcrumbs, dextrose, wheat starch,
vegetable oil (rapeseed), thickener (E412),
water).

Allergens:
Gluten and lupin.

HEARTH BREAD CORN

Weight per product: 470 grams

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, water, bread improver
(wheatmeal, emulsifier (E472e (palm)), flour
treatment agent (E300), enzymes, sunflower
oil), iodized salt, yeast. On the crust; corn
kernels.

Allergens:
Gluten. May contain traces of soy and milk
components.




HEARTH BREAD MULTIGRAIN LIGHT

Weight per product: 480 grams

A5
Ingredients: £
Wheat flour, water, multi-grain mix (wheat gluten, sunflower &

seeds, linseed, wheat bran, lupin granulate, millet, maize groats, ,
lupin bran, oat flakes, vegetable oil (rapeseed), rice flour, barley ]'. ;
malt flour, buckwheat grits, sourdough powder (rye) (E47), -
emulsifier (E47) caraway seeds, caramelized sugar, wheat ‘;
enzyme), improver (wheat flour, emulsifier (E472e (palm)),
flour treatment agent (E300), enzymes, sunflower oil),
iodized salt, yeast.

On the crust: buckwheat groats.

Allergens: T
Gluten and lupin. May contain traces of soy, sesame andmilk
components.

HEARTH BREAD MULTIGRAIN DARK

Weight per product: 425 grams

f @ Ingredients:

Wheat flour, water, seed mix (wheat
ST gluten, barley malt flour, sunflower
v ¥ » E seeds, linseed, sesame seeds,
. malted wheat flakes, millet, maize
middlings, lupin granules, oat flakes,
W vegetable oil (rapeseed), wheat
¥ bran, buckwheat groats, sourdough
powder (rye), emulsifier (E471
(palm)), wheat enzyme), improver
(wheat flour, emulsifier (E472e (palm)), flour treatment agent (E300), enzymes,
sunflower oil), iodized salt, yeast.
On the crust: wheat semolina porridge.

Allergens:
Gluten, lupin and sesame seeds. May contain traces of soy and milk components.



LOW SALT

LOW SALT WHOLE WHEAT BREAD

Weight per round loaf: 300 grams
Weight per box: 3516 grams

Ingredients:
Wheat whole wheat flour, wheat flour, water, bread improvers (dextrose, vegetable
oils (rapeseed), emulsifiers (E482, E472e (palm), wheat flour, wheat bran, wheat
gluten, soy flour, barley malt flour, barley malt extract, flour treatment agent
(E300, E920), preservative
(E282), wheat enzymes),
vegetable oils (soy, palm),
yeast, sugar, iodized salt.

Allergens:

Gluten and soy. May contain
traces of sesame, lupin and
milk components.
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INSTRUCTIONS

PRODUCT

BAKE OFF INSTRUCTIONS

Low salt whole
wheat bread

Baguettes
Petit pains
Multicorn
Ciabattas
Croissants
Triangles

Diner rolls

Hearth bread

Defrost the bread and bake it in a preheated oven for
1.5 minutes at 210 °C, then reduce the temperature to
200 °C for another 9.5 minutes. The bread is finished
when the color is golden brown.

Defrost the bread and then bake it for + 8 minutes in a
preheated oven at 220 °C to 210 °C. The bread is ready
when it has a golden-brown color. Let it cool for a few
minutes and serve with delicious toppings

Defrost the dinner rolls and then bake them for +5
minutes in a preheated oven at 220 °C to 210 °C. The
dinner rolls are ready when they have a golden-brown
color. Let them cool for a few minutes and serve with
delicious toppings.

Defrost the bread and bake it for + 10 minutes in a
preheated oven at 190 °C / 375 °F. The bread is ready
when it has a golden brown color. Let it cool down,
then cut and serve with a delicious topping.

STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE

All Bake Off products are frozen and can be kept up to 6 months from the production
date. Store the products frozen in closed boxes between -21 °C and -18 °C. After
baking-off, the products have a shelf life of one day.
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All products are produced by:
Fernandes Bakery

Prof. W. J. Kernkampweg 52 - 54
Paramaribo | Suriname

(+597) 463200
Info.bakery@fernandes.sr
www.fernandesbakery.com



Choco Kmkding

A figure-eight-shaped chocolate Shelf life : 7 months
cookie; toasted and sweet. Packaging size: 95 grams



T%d F%A

Each one of these
these little crunchers
will make you feel like
dancing! Made with
real corn kernels, Tesa
Fesa cheese balls are
smooth, fluffy and
phenomenal!

Shelf life : 5 months

Packaging sizes:
25 grams and
100 grams



Krie Kra

Crispy, puffy,
sweet and salty
chocolate balls.

Shelf life : 5 months

Packaging sizes:
25 grams and
100 grams
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Krakkelz

Delicious corn chips
with a buttery, cheesy
flavor.

Shelf life : 5 months

Packaging sizes:
30 grams and
100 grams




Dappelz

The perfect potato
chips; crunchy, with
a mouth-watering
natural flavor.

Shelf life : 3 months
Packaging sizes:

18 grams and
50 grams
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Dappelz

Sour Cream | Fai )

& Onion Sn,‘ -~ Ndes
The perfect potato r . —
chips with a Sour A '

Cream ‘n Onion twist.

Shelf life : 3 months

Packaging sizes:
18 grams and
50 grams



Dappelz
Kvl'd\up

~ Catch Up with
Dappelz Ketchup;
the newest potato
chips of the "
Dappelz potato






Try these exotic, natural flavor cassava
crackers from the Fernandes snacks
assortment. Delicous, and hard to resist!

A

Shelf life : 9 mor}thJ

Packaging size: 50 grams
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Try these exotic, vegetarian cassava
crackers from the Fernandes snacks
assortment. Delicous, and hard to resist!

Shelf life : 9 months
Packaging size: 70 grams



Try these exotic, spicy cassava crackers
from the Fernandes snacks assortment.
Delicous, and hard to resist!
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